NEW
Revolutionize the Workplace
Introducing the Next-generation E3NW Sensor Networking Units
Sensor Communications Unit
Distributed Sensor Unit
E3NW
OperationIntroduction Commissioning
Lower Costs Less Time Higher Productivity

OperationIntroduction Commissioning
6
Ordering Information
Sensor Communications Unit
Distributed Sensor Unit
Note: Use the following DS-Bus communication cable (recommended) when
connecting a sensor communications unit and a distributed sensor unit.
Connectable Sensor Amplifier Units
Connector cover for Sensor
Communications Unit and Distributed
Sensor Unit (provided)
Order a Cover when required, e.g., if you lose the covers.
Ratings and Specifications
*1. The E3NX-CA0 is supported for firmware version 1.06 or higher (Sensor Communications Units manufactured in June 2016 or later).
*2. The E9NC-TA0 is supported for firmware version 1.03 or higher (Sensor Communications Units manufactured in July 2014 or later).
*3. Temperature Limitations Based on Number of Connected Amplifier Units:
Groups of 1 or 2 Amplifier Units: 0 to 55°C, Groups of 3 to 10 Amplifier Units: 0 to 50°C, Groups of 11 to 16 Amplifier Units: 0 to 45°C, Groups of 17 to 30 Amplifier
Units: 0 to 40°C
*4. This is the total number of Sensors that can be connected to the Sensor Communications Unit and Distributed Sensor Units.
Communications Specifications
*1. The software setting is used when the node address setting switches are set to 0.
*2. The range depends on the EtherCAT master that is used. Refer to the E3NW-ECT EtherCAT Sensor Communications Unit Operation Manual for details.
Communications method and Unit appearance Model
E3NW-ECT
Appearance Model
E3NW-DS
Item Manufacturer Model
Communication
cable BANDO DENSEN Co., Ltd. ESVC 0.5X2C, black
EtherCAT
CompoNet-compatible and CC-Link-compatible products are also
available. Refer to your OMRON website for details.
Type Model
Smart Fiber Amplifier Unit E3NX-FA0
Smart Fiber Amplifier Unit (Infrared models) E3NX-FAH0
Smart Fiber Amplifier Unit (2-channel models) E3NX-MA0
Color Fiber Amplifier Unit E3NX-CA0
Smart Laser Amplifier Unit E3NC-LA0
Smart Laser Amplifier Unit (CMOS type) E3NC-SA0
Smart Proximity Amplifier Unit